CS3302 — January 2024 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
PlugTail™. The fastest, most
consistent and reliable wiring
devices – ever.
PTTR5262, PTTR5362, PTTR26262, PTTR26362,
PTTR5262SC, PTTR5362SC, PTTR26262SC, PTTR26362SC
Factory-terminated devices and connectors mean that device
installation is the same regardless of skill level of the installer.

Tamper-Resistant Receptacles PlugTail™
Devices Spec Grade 15 & 20A, 125V
 Ordering Information
Duplex Receptacles
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Config.
PTTR5262I 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
PTTR5262W 15A 125V White 5-15R
PTTR5262 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
PTTR5262BK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
PTTR5262LA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
PTTR5362I 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
PTTR5362W 20A 125V White 5-20R
PTTR5362 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
PTTR5362BK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
PTTR5362LA 20A 125V Light Almond 5-20R
Decorator Receptacles
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Config.
PTTR26262I 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
PTTR26262W 15A 125V White 5-15R
PTTR26262 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
PTTR26262BK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
PTTR26262LA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
PTTR26362I 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
PTTR26362W 20A 125V White 5-20R
PTTR26362 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
PTTR26362BK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
PTTR26362LA 20A 125V Light Almond 5-20R
Split Circuit Duplex Receptacles with 6" Lead
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Config.
PTTR5262SCI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
PTTR5262SCW 15A 125V White 5-15R
PTTR5262SC 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
PTTR5262SCBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
PTTR5262SCLA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
PTTR5362SCI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
PTTR5362SCW 20A 125V White 5-20R
PTTR5362SC 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
PTTR5362SCBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
PTTR5362SCLA 20A 125V Light Almond 5-20R
Catalog Number Wire Type Wire Length
PlugTail Connectors – Right Angle
PTRA6SOL Solid 6"
PTRA6STR Stranded 6"
PTRA6SOLB25 Solid 25"
PTRA6STRB25 Stranded 25"
PlugTail Connectors – Right Angle
PTRA6SOL Solid 6"
PTRA6STR Stranded 6"
PlugTail Connectors – Right Angle
PTRA6SOLG Solid 6"
PTRA6STRG Stranded 6"
Split Circuit Decorator Receptacles with 6" Lead
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Config.
PTTR26262SCI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
PTTR26262SCW 15A 125V White 5-15R
PTTR26262SC 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
PTTR26262SCBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
PTTR26262SCLA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
PTTR26362SCI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
PTTR26362SCW 20A 125V White 5-20R
PTTR26362SC 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
PTTR26362SCBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
PTTR26362SCLA 20A 125V Light Almond 5-20R
NEMA
5-20R